
 

Semester 2, 2019/20 

All seminars take place Fridays at 2 pm in The 

Meredith Room, School of History, Anthropology, 

Philosophy, & Politics, 23 University Square, Queen’s 

University, Belfast, unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Friday 31 January Alan Coffee (King’s College London), “Slaves to Individuals or Slaves of the 

Community: Frederick Douglass, Republican Theory, and the Invisible 

Chains that Bind Us.” 

Friday 7 February Cillian McBride (QUB), “Toleration or Recognition?” 

Friday 14 February Kyle Shuttleworth (Independent Scholar), “The History and Ethics of 

Authenticity.” 

Friday 28 February Chenchen Zhang (QUB), “Free Movement and Social Citizenship: Towards 

a Politically Constructed Understanding of Solidarity across Borders.” 

Friday 6 March  Kevin Lacourse (TCD), “Just Peace and Presumptive Benefit: Applying Fair 

Play Theory to Provisional Authority Arrangements.” 

Friday 20 March Alasia Nuti (York), “Emancipation and the Unjust Past.” 

Friday 27 March Jonathan Lewis (DCU), “What Can Bioethics Learn from Analytic 

Feminism?” 

Friday 24 April Jeremy Watkins (QUB), “Corrective Justice and the Continuity Thesis.” 

Friday 1 May Joseph Lacey (UCD), “On Popular Votes and the Problems of Self-

Government: The Case for Standard Direct Democracy.” 

Friday 15 May Maria Dimova-Cookson (Durham), “Positive Freedom.” 

Friday 22 May New Perspectives on Civility Workshop (Suzanne Whitten (Limerick), 

organizer). Programme to be confirmed. 

Friday 29 May John Barry (QUB), “Climate Breakdown, Hope, Courage, and Agency.” 

To receive pre-circulated papers, please email Keith Breen at k.breen@qub.ac.uk  

 

Also, please earmark the following dates for semester 2: 

Friday 21 February Democracy Unit workshop: Jamie Pow (QUB) and John Coakley (QUB/UCD). 

Friday 13 March Democracy Unit workshop: Lisa Whitten (QUB) and Rebecca Kerr (QUB). 
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